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Kjetil Fantoft Alvestad

Department of Informatics
	+47 55 58 17 15


kjetil.f.alvestad@student.uib.no
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Adriana Raquel Alvizu Gomez
Staff Engineer
Michael Sars Centre
	+47 55 58 43 52


Adriana.Alvizu@uib.no
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Ingunn Alvseike
Adviser
Financial Services
	+47 55 58 74 07


ingunn.alvseike@uib.no
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Linn Karin Tjalvin Alvsåker
Fagkonsulent
Department of Clinical Science
linn.alvsaker@student.uib.no
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Kawa Alzahawi
Specialist Dentist
Department of Clinical Dentistry
	+47 55 58 60 15


kawa.al-zahavi@uib.no
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Johnarthan Sutharshan Amalathas
Technician
IT division
johnarthan.amalathas@uib.no
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Lise Skålvik Amble
Senior Executive Officer, Study Adviser 
Department of Clinical Medicine
	+47 55 58 54 29


Lise.Amble@uib.no

Studieadministrasjon
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Stephen Richard Amico
Associate Professor
The Grieg Academy – Department of Music
	+47 55 58 69 74


stephen.amico@uib.no
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Hesham  Amin
Researcher, BRuSH Research Group 
Department of Clinical Science
	+47 93972698


hesham.amin@uib.no

Environmental Exposures
Medical microbiology
Microbiome
Molecular Biology
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Chawan Amin
Fagkonsulent
Faculty of Psychology
chawan.amin@student.uib.no
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Kannapiran Amirthalingam
Assistant Professor
Department of Global Public Health and Primary Care
Kannapiran.Amirthalingam@uib.no
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Eva Amundsdotter
Associate Professor
Faculty of Mathematics and Natural Sciences
eva.amundsdotter@uib.no
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Eirik Schrøder Amundsen
Emeritus, Professor Emeritus
Department of Economics
eirik.amundsen@uib.no

Climate Economics
Economic Policy
Economics of Natural resources
Energy Economics
Environmental Economics
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Monica Amundsen
Adviser
Division of Human Resources
	+47 55 58 39 05
	+47 416 77 979


Monica.Amundsen@uib.no

Documentation management
Archives
ephorte
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Kristin Amundsen
PhD Candidate
Department of Clinical Science
k.amundsen@uib.no

Bachelor- og master i ernæring
Ernæring
Klinisk ernæring
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Marit Kjeksrud Amundsen
Adviser, Team leader, Coordination og Communication
University Museum of Bergen
	+47 55 58 29 47
	+47 958 98 506


Marit.Amundsen@uib.no
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Trude Amundsen
PhD Candidate
Faculty of Humanities
trude.amundsen@uib.no
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Marianne Sætre Amundsen
PhD Candidate
Department of Archaeology, History, Cultural Studies and Religion
	+47 55 58 22 40


marianne.amundsen@uib.no

Historiedidaktikk
Historieskriving
Memory studies
Minnekultur
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Shamundeeswari Anandan
Postdoctoral Fellow
Department of Clinical Medicine
shamundeeswari.anandan@uib.no
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Chiara Anceschi
Research Assistant
Department of Psychosocial Science
chiara.anceschi@uib.no
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Aurora Andberg
Junior Executive Officer
Division of Student and Academic Affairs
aurora.andberg@student.uib.no
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Katie Anders
Senior Adviser
Division of Research and Innovation
	+47 55 58 49 59
	+47 919 92 358


Katie.Anders@uib.no
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Anette Andersen
Adviser, Communication
Faculty of Fine Art, Music and Design
	+47 55 58 60 65


Anette.Andersen@uib.no

Inclusive workplace (IW)
PagaWeb
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Trond Andersen
Emeritus
University Museum of Bergen
trond.andersen@uib.no
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Hilda Emilia Azevedo Andersen
Senior Engineer
Department of Clinical Science
Hilda.Andersen@uib.no
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Heidi Lie Andersen
Associate Professor
University Museum of Bergen
	+47 55 58 33 20
	+47 482 25 617


Heidi.Andersen@uib.no

Botany
Molecular phylogenetics
Plant taxonomy
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Peter Andersen
Head of Department
Department of Geography
	+47 55 58 30 63
	+47 920 91 943


Peter.Andersen@uib.no

Africa
Agriculture
Asia
Climate
Environmental management
Food security
Nutrition
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Gidske Leknæs Andersen
Associate Professor
Department of Geography
	+47 55 58 30 80


Gidske.Andersen@uib.no

Arid landscapes
Cartography
Cultural landscapes
Environmental changes
GIS
Plastic pollution
Remote sensing
Vegetation ecology
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Øyvind Moksheim Andersen
Professor
Department of Chemistry
	+47 55 58 34 60


Oyvind.Andersen@uib.no
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Franck Arnljot Andersen
Head Engineer
Department of Earth Science
	+47 55 58 34 27


Franck.Andersen@uib.no
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Melissa Geelmuyden  Andersen
PhD Candidate
Department of Sociology
	+47 55 58 92 54


melissa.andersen@uib.no

Familiesosiologi
Kvalitative metoder
Lærerutdanning
Lektorutdanning
Utdanningssosiologi
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Amanda Iselin Olesen Andersen
PhD Candidate
Faculty of Psychology
amanda.andersen@uib.no
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Thomas Andersen
PhD Candidate
Faculty of Medicine
thomas.andersen@uib.no
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Tina Marie Andersen
Adviser
Faculty of Mathematics and Natural Sciences
	+47 55 58 86 24


tina.andersen@uib.no
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Sørine Nydam Andersen
Higher Executive Officer
Department of Clinical Science
	+47 55 58 93 77


sorine.andersen@uib.no



  
  

  
      
          
    
    [image: Mads Andre Andersen's picture]  

Mads Andre Andersen
Head Engineer
Faculty of Fine Art, Music and Design
mads.a.andersen@uib.no
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Bendik Ødven Andersen
Adviser
Communication Division
bendik.andersen@uib.no
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Freja Rieper-Holm Andersen

Faculty of Fine Art, Music and Design
freja.andersen@student.uib.no
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Ragnhild Lie Anderson
Associate Professor, Subject didactics of Nordic languages
Department of Linguistic, Literary and Aesthetic Studies
	+47 55 58 94 89


Ragnhild.Anderson@uib.no
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Norman Anderssen
Dean
Faculty of Psychology
	+47 55 58 20 55
	+47 976 79 501


Norman.Anderssen@uib.no
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Mareile Andersson
Higher Executive Officer
Department of Earth Science
	+47 55 58 83 61
	+47 902 66 494


Mareile.Andersson@uib.no

Purchaser
Resepsjonstjenester
Room Booking
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Cecilie Schou Andreassen
Professor
Department of Clinical Psychology
	+47 55 58 47 34


Cecilie.Andreassen@uib.no
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Otto Andreassen
Head Engineer
Estate and Facilities Management division
	+47 55 58 90 07
	+47 452 53 212


Otto.Andreassen@uib.no
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Emilie Andreassen
Executive Officer
Faculty of Psychology
	+47 55 58 86 35


emilie.andreassen@uib.no
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Martine Andreassen
Fagkonsulent
Department of Sociology
martine.a@student.uib.no
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Samuele Andreoli
PhD Candidate
Department of Informatics
samuele.andreoli@uib.no
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Astri Andresen
Professor, History
Department of Archaeology, History, Cultural Studies and Religion
	+47 55 58 23 16


Astri.Andresen@uib.no

Barndomshistorie
Historie etter 1800
Medisinhistorie
Samisk Historie
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Vibeke Andresen
Researcher
Department of Clinical Science
vibeke.andresen@uib.no
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Mette Susanne Andresen
Associate Professor
Department of Mathematics
	+47 55 58 48 34


Mette.Andresen@uib.no

Mathematics teaching and learning
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Siv Andresen
PhD Candidate
Faculty of Psychology
siv.andresen@uib.no
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Katrine Andresen
Research Assistant
Department of Linguistic, Literary and Aesthetic Studies
katrine.andresen@student.uib.no
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Peter Daniel Andrews
PhD Candidate
Department of Information Science and Media Studies
peter.andrews@uib.no

Artificial Intelligence
Computer science
Human computer interaction
Machine Learning
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Fenoaina Andriamparasoa Andrianaivoravelona
Senior Executive Officer
Financial Services
	+47 55 58 20 38


fenoaina@uib.no
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Elisabeth Andvik
Associate Professor
Department of Global Public Health and Primary Care
elisabeth.andvik@uib.no
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Åslaug Matre Anfinsen
PhD Candidate
Department of Clinical Science
aslaug.matre@uib.no

Clinical Nutrition
Nutritional epidemiology
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Julie Anfinsen
Research Assistant
Faculty of Humanities
julie.anfinsen@student.uib.no
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Nils Anfinset
Professor, Vice-dean
University Museum of Bergen
	+47 55 58 29 08


Nils.Anfinset@uib.no

Bronsealder
Forskningsetikk
Gravskikk
Metallurgi
Midtausten
Tidleg jordbruk
Urbanisering
Yngre steinalder
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Vilde Angelfoss
Dentist Instructor
Department of Clinical Dentistry
vilde.angelfoss@uib.no
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Svein Ivar Angell
Professor, History
Department of Archaeology, History, Cultural Studies and Religion
	+47 55 58 22 12
	+47 907 59 172


Svein.Angell@uib.no

History Didactics
Nationalism and identity
Local and regional history
Natural Resource Management
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Rebekka Angell
Executive Officer
University Museum of Bergen
rebekka.angell@uib.no
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Jon-Helge Angelsen
Associate Professor
Department of Clinical Medicine
	+47 975 20 572


jonhelge.angelsen@uib.no
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Berit Angelskår
Senior Adviser
Department of Global Public Health and Primary Care
	+47 55 58 61 80
	+47 971 60 633


Berit.Angelskar@uib.no

PhD
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Lene Hageberg Angelskår
Adviser, Research Support
Department of Information Science and Media Studies
Lene.Angelskar@uib.no

Research Administration
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Jan Aksel Angeltvedt
University College Teacher
Department of Information Science and Media Studies
jan.angeltvedt@uib.no

Filmproduksjon
Film & TV
Manus
TV-produksjon
Videoredigering
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Mathias Angeltvedt
Fagkonsulent
Department of Informatics
Mathias.Angeltvedt@student.uib.no
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Lauritz Thoresen Angeltveit
Fagkonsulent
Department of Informatics
Lauritz.Angeltveit@student.uib.no
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Francesco Angelucci
PhD Candidate
Faculty of Mathematics and Natural Sciences
francesco.angelucci@uib.no
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Marianna Anichini
Postdoctoral Fellow, Postdoctoral Research Fellow 
Department of Earth Science
Marianna.Anichini@uib.no

Acoustics
Marine biology
Signal Analysis
Signal Processing
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Irina Anisimova
Guest Researcher
Department of Foreign Languages
irina.anisimova@uib.no

Media Studies
Politics
Postcolonial theory
Russian culture
Russian Literature
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Katrine Annesdatter-Madsen
PhD Candidate
Department of Linguistic, Literary and Aesthetic Studies
	+45 51 52 98 87


katrine.annesdatter-madsen@uib.no

Affect Theory
Art History
Feminist theory
Kvinne- og kjønnsforskning
New Materialism
Posthumanisme
Visual Culture
Visual perception
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Valeria Antezana Acosta
Research Assistant
Department of Linguistic, Literary and Aesthetic Studies
valeria.acosta@uib.no
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Felix Anthonisen
Fagkonsulent
Department of Informatics
Felix.Anthonisen@student.uib.no
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Jonas Eide Anthun
Fagkonsulent
Division of Student and Academic Affairs
jonas.anthun@student.uib.no
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Hanne Susanna Antila
Researcher
The Department of Biomedicine
Hanne.Antila@uib.no
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Sigbjørn Apeland
Associate Professor
The Grieg Academy – Department of Music
	+47 55 58 22 07


sigbjorn.apeland@uib.no

Ethnomusicology
Norsk folkemusikk
Kirkemusikk
Improvisation
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Torunn Oveland Apelseth
Associate Professor
Department of Clinical Science
torunn.o.apelseth@uib.no
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Silke Appel
Professor, Head of research Department of Clinical Science; Head of core facility for flow cytometry
Department of Clinical Science
	+47 55 97 46 33


Silke.Appel@uib.no

Autoimmunitet
Dendrittiske celler
Flowcytometri
Immunologi
Sjögrens syndrom
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Mia  Appelbäck
PhD Candidate
Department of Global Public Health and Primary Care
Mia.Appelback@uib.no
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Cem Arapkirlioglu
Senior Engineer, Technical Coordinator
IT division
	+4794486523


cem.a@uib.no
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Annalisa Arcidiacono
PhD Candidate, PhD Candidate
Department of Linguistic, Literary and Aesthetic Studies
	+47 40893217


annalisa.arcidiacono@uib.no

Linguistics
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Vandana Ardawatia
Senior Engineer, Senior Research Engineer
Department of Clinical Medicine
	55973154


Vandana.Ardawatia@uib.no

Biomarkers
Breast cancer
Cell biology
Molecular Biology
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Tuba Ardic
PhD Candidate
Faculty of Social Sciences
T.Ardic@student.uib.no
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Anna Lisa Arefjord
Adviser
Department of Archaeology, History, Cultural Studies and Religion
	+47 55 58 39 64
	+47 951 70 370
	+47 951 70 370


Anna.Arefjord@uib.no

Arbeidstids- og ressursrekneskap
Ferie
HR-portalen (PagaWeb)
Inkluderende Arbeidsliv (IA)
Personal
Sykefraværsoppfølging
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Kjersti Jorunn Arefjord
Emerita, Associate professor
Department of Clinical Psychology
kjersti.arefjord@uib.no
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Agustin Argüello Scotti
Postdoctoral Fellow, Postdoctoral Research Fellow
Department of Earth Science
	+4792078595


agustin.scotti@uib.no

Aeolian processes
Clastic sedimentology
Reservoir characterization
Reservoir modelling
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Miklos Argyelan
Guest Researcher
Department of Clinical Medicine
miklos.a@uib.no
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Maria Argyrou
Head Engineer
University of Bergen Library
maria.argyrou@uib.no
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Mahkameh Nicole Aria
Dentist Instructor
Department of Clinical Dentistry
nicole.aria@uib.no



  
  

  
      
          
    
    [image: Anja Ariansen's picture]  

Anja Ariansen
Postdoctoral Fellow
Department of Sociology
	+47 55 58 91 75


anja.steinsland.ariansen@uib.no
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Caroline S Armitage
Senior Academic Librarian, Research support & Bibliometrics
University of Bergen Library
	+47 55 58 48 02


caroline.armitage@uib.no

Bibliometrics
Library
Marine biology
Referencing
Referencing tools
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Simon Armitage
Guest Researcher
Department of Archaeology, History, Cultural Studies and Religion
simon.armitage@uib.no
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Hilde Rief Armo
Senior Executive Officer
Department of Biological Sciences (BIO)
	+47 55 58 81 89


Hilde.Armo@uib.no
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Arvid Arnesen
Head Engineer, Area Manager
Estate and Facilities Management division
	+47 915 62 209


Arvid.Arnesen@uib.no
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Sveinung Arnesen
Professor
Department of Government
	+47 55 58 25 58


sveinung.arnesen@uib.no

Amerikansk politikk
Demokrati
Kvantitative metoder
Politisk adferd
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Thomas Arnesen
Professor, Group leader
The Department of Biomedicine
	+47 55 58 66 94
	+47 452 78 012


thomas.arnesen@uib.no

Cancer research
Cell biology
Enzymes
Proteins
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Erik Arnesen
Senior Executive Officer
University of Bergen Library
	+47 55 58 45 85


Erik.Arnesen@uib.no
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Birte Arnesen
Higher Executive Officer
Faculty of Psychology
	+47 55 58 22 87


Birte.Arnesen@uib.no

Travel refund
Basware PM
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Victoria Smith Arnesen
Head Engineer
The Department of Biomedicine
	+47 55 58 64 24


victoria.arnesen@uib.no
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Bjørn Johan Arntzen
Associate Professor
Department of Physics and Technology
	+47 55 58 28 11


Bjorn.Arntzen@uib.no
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Ole Arntzen
Head Engineer
IT division
	+47 55 58 41 68
	+47 481 62 691


Ole.Arntzen@uib.no
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